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Rg Pett Nome Tempo

Staffetta  (136) Tratta  1

1 58 Kaspar Hägler 24:25 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLV BL OLV Baselland 1 3:26 4:23 5:12 6:32 7:23 8:59 15:26 16:46 17:39 19:27 20:56 22:24 24:00 24:25

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 3:26 0:57 0:49 1:20 0:51 1:36 6:27 1:20 0:53 1:48 1:29 1:28 1:36 0:25

2 76 Marc Lauenstein 24:36 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 GOLD Roma 3:47 4:36 6:00 7:02 7:35 8:57 15:18 16:43 17:37 19:25 20:54 22:21 24:06 24:36

#3 1ABA 3.610 km 3:47 0:49 1:24 1:02 0:33 1:22 6:21 1:25 0:54 1:48 1:29 1:27 1:45 0:30
3 59 Stefan Lombriser 27:00 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLV BL OLV Baselland 2 3:31 4:28 5:18 6:43 7:32 9:04 16:29 17:58 19:00 20:56 23:08 24:31 26:30 27:00
#2 1AAB 3.600 km 3:31 0:57 0:50 1:25 0:49 1:32 7:25 1:29 1:02 1:56 2:12 1:23 1:59 0:30

4 27 Philipp Sauter 27:08 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OLG Chur OLG Chur 3 3:09 4:34 6:20 7:29 8:06 9:46 17:33 18:45 19:42 21:52 23:37 24:56 26:39 27:08

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 3:09 1:25 1:46 1:09 0:37 1:40 7:47 1:12 0:57 2:10 1:45 1:19 1:43 0:29
5 77 Manuel Asmus 27:23 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 GOLD Madrid 3:22 5:01 6:00 7:31 8:26 10:12 17:43 19:02 20:05 22:04 23:54 25:18 26:56 27:23
#5 1BAA 3.590 km 3:22 1:39 0:59 1:31 0:55 1:46 7:31 1:19 1:03 1:59 1:50 1:24 1:38 0:27

6 81 Sebastian Inderst 27:47 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 GOLD Stoccolma 3:20 4:58 6:41 7:54 8:28 9:54 17:36 18:57 19:55 22:08 23:50 25:27 27:17 27:47

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 3:20 1:38 1:43 1:13 0:34 1:26 7:42 1:21 0:58 2:13 1:42 1:37 1:50 0:30

7 79 Dro Santini 27:48 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 GOLD Lisbona 3:59 4:58 5:52 7:23 8:18 10:16 17:42 19:08 20:13 22:09 24:25 25:34 27:19 27:48

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 3:59 0:59 0:54 1:31 0:55 1:58 7:26 1:26 1:05 1:56 2:16 1:09 1:45 0:29

8 88 Lukas Diener 27:54 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Bern Grizzlybär 3:24 5:00 5:49 7:08 7:58 10:26 17:44 19:00 19:59 22:13 24:08 25:37 27:23 27:54

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 3:24 1:36 0:49 1:19 0:50 2:28 7:18 1:16 0:59 2:14 1:55 1:29 1:46 0:31

9 11 Daniel Giger 27:55 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Galgenen&Goldau Schutt 4:04 5:05 6:08 7:54 8:53 10:37 17:59 19:28 20:32 22:23 24:30 25:40 27:25 27:55

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 4:04 1:01 1:03 1:46 0:59 1:44 7:22 1:29 1:04 1:51 2:07 1:10 1:45 0:30

10 89 Simon Wenger 27:56 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Bern Eisbär 3:43 4:35 5:34 7:12 8:04 9:48 17:41 19:04 20:02 22:13 24:15 25:41 27:25 27:56

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 3:43 0:52 0:59 1:38 0:52 1:44 7:53 1:23 0:58 2:11 2:02 1:26 1:44 0:31

11 145 Kaspar Schüppbach 28:05 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Chur OLG Chur 4:21 5:26 6:24 7:56 9:06 10:55 17:52 19:10 20:08 22:12 24:28 25:32 27:27 28:05

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 4:21 1:05 0:58 1:32 1:10 1:49 6:57 1:18 0:58 2:04 2:16 1:04 1:55 0:38

12 47 Tobia Pezzati 28:16 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 SCOM SCOM 1 3:38 4:33 5:28 6:53 7:51 9:49 17:56 19:15 20:17 22:40 24:50 25:58 27:47 28:16

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 3:38 0:55 0:55 1:25 0:58 1:58 8:07 1:19 1:02 2:23 2:10 1:08 1:49 0:29

13 78 Pascal Buchs 28:17 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 GOLD Praga 3:45 4:36 5:35 7:01 7:55 9:37 17:55 19:17 20:19 22:17 24:12 25:42 27:48 28:17

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 3:45 0:51 0:59 1:26 0:54 1:42 8:18 1:22 1:02 1:58 1:55 1:30 2:06 0:29
13 64 Beat Hubmann 28:17 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OL Regio Wil cinque 4:06 5:06 6:51 8:09 8:50 10:40 18:03 19:30 20:34 22:27 24:32 25:45 27:48 28:17
#4 1ABB 3.600 km 4:06 1:00 1:45 1:18 0:41 1:50 7:23 1:27 1:04 1:53 2:05 1:13 2:03 0:29

15 132 Thomas Van der Kleij 28:45 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OLV Zug/Bern/Hamok OLV Zug/Bern/Hamok3:37 5:24 6:22 8:00 9:06 10:58 17:53 19:12 20:24 22:47 24:48 26:21 28:15 28:45

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 3:37 1:47 0:58 1:38 1:06 1:52 6:55 1:19 1:12 2:23 2:01 1:33 1:54 0:30
16 92 Sebastian Gygax 28:47 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Bern Panda 3:55 5:04 6:44 7:56 8:36 10:32 17:57 19:16 20:15 22:39 24:38 26:19 28:17 28:47
#3 1ABA 3.610 km 3:55 1:09 1:40 1:12 0:40 1:56 7:25 1:19 0:59 2:24 1:59 1:41 1:58 0:30

17 91 Gabriel Mathys 28:48 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Bern Braunbär 4:19 5:20 6:19 7:44 8:47 10:28 18:13 19:22 20:21 22:16 25:22 26:30 28:18 28:48

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 4:19 1:01 0:59 1:25 1:03 1:41 7:45 1:09 0:59 1:55 3:06 1:08 1:48 0:30

18 72 David Stark 28:49 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OL Regio Wil tredici 4:13 5:17 7:08 8:25 9:09 10:54 18:16 19:38 20:43 23:02 25:21 26:32 28:19 28:49

#4 1ABB 3.600 km 4:13 1:04 1:51 1:17 0:44 1:45 7:22 1:22 1:05 2:19 2:19 1:11 1:47 0:30

18 63 Matthias Fässler 28:49 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OL Regio Wil quattro 4:16 5:21 6:17 7:49 8:51 10:46 18:01 19:24 20:30 23:01 25:13 26:34 28:21 28:49

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 4:16 1:05 0:56 1:32 1:02 1:55 7:15 1:23 1:06 2:31 2:12 1:21 1:47 0:28

20 24 Würsten Marcel 28:53 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG KTV Altdorf Würsten-Bambini 3:37 4:32 6:27 8:52 9:40 11:33 18:32 19:55 20:56 23:10 25:18 26:37 28:22 28:53

#4 1ABB 3.600 km 3:37 0:55 1:55 2:25 0:48 1:53 6:59 1:23 1:01 2:14 2:08 1:19 1:45 0:31

21 141 James Welti 28:55 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Chur OLG Chur 4:15 5:18 7:18 8:38 9:22 11:16 18:30 19:56 21:05 23:06 25:32 26:47 28:24 28:55

#4 1ABB 3.600 km 4:15 1:03 2:00 1:20 0:44 1:54 7:14 1:26 1:09 2:01 2:26 1:15 1:37 0:31

22 71 Simon Seger 28:59 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OL Regio Wil dodici 3:51 5:46 6:54 8:37 9:42 11:14 18:29 19:58 21:03 22:55 25:09 26:38 28:26 28:59

#6 1BAB 3.590 km 3:51 1:55 1:08 1:43 1:05 1:32 7:15 1:29 1:05 1:52 2:14 1:29 1:48 0:33

23 35 Samuel Nyfeler 29:15 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Thun NyNyHoBe 4:21 5:26 6:26 8:04 9:19 11:05 18:40 20:07 21:12 23:21 25:41 26:49 28:42 29:15
#2 1AAB 3.600 km 4:21 1:05 1:00 1:38 1:15 1:46 7:35 1:27 1:05 2:09 2:20 1:08 1:53 0:33

24 86 Philipp Khlebnikov 29:45 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 ANCO 1 / GOLD ANCO 1 4:29 5:34 6:41 8:26 9:27 11:37 19:04 20:39 21:47 23:58 26:18 27:25 29:15 29:45

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 4:29 1:05 1:07 1:45 1:01 2:10 7:27 1:35 1:08 2:11 2:20 1:07 1:50 0:30
25 61 Roman Angehrn 29:51 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OL Regio Wil due 3:39 5:25 6:21 7:59 9:03 10:56 18:22 20:00 21:07 23:14 25:31 27:11 29:17 29:51
#5 1BAA 3.590 km 3:39 1:46 0:56 1:38 1:04 1:53 7:26 1:38 1:07 2:07 2:17 1:40 2:06 0:34

26 110 Hofer Thomas 29:54 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OLG Huttwil / OLG Zürinord 04 OLG Huttwil / OLG Zürino4:34 5:41 6:39 8:16 9:18 11:02 18:28 19:53 21:02 23:09 25:35 27:14 29:18 29:54

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 4:34 1:07 0:58 1:37 1:02 1:44 7:26 1:25 1:09 2:07 2:26 1:39 2:04 0:36
27 111 Jérôme Farve 30:07 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 ANCO 2/OLG Pfäffikon ANCO 2/OLG Pfäffikon4:26 5:30 6:33 8:18 9:32 11:35 19:22 20:43 21:49 24:05 26:22 27:39 29:37 30:07

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 4:26 1:04 1:03 1:45 1:14 2:03 7:47 1:21 1:06 2:16 2:17 1:17 1:58 0:30
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Rg Pett Nome Tempo

Staffetta  (136) Tratta  1 (Cont.)

1 58 Kaspar Hägler 24:25 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLV BL OLV Baselland 1 3:26 4:23 5:12 6:32 7:23 8:59 15:26 16:46 17:39 19:27 20:56 22:24 24:00 24:25

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 3:26 0:57 0:49 1:20 0:51 1:36 6:27 1:20 0:53 1:48 1:29 1:28 1:36 0:25

27 83 Archibald Souget 30:07 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 GOLD Vienna 3:54 5:04 6:15 7:44 8:45 10:23 18:35 20:03 21:08 23:30 26:14 27:34 29:40 30:07

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 3:54 1:10 1:11 1:29 1:01 1:38 8:12 1:28 1:05 2:22 2:44 1:20 2:06 0:27

29 147 Simon Sauter 30:12 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Chur OLG Chur 3:43 5:16 6:59 8:18 9:00 10:42 18:17 19:47 20:54 23:24 26:18 27:56 29:39 30:12

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 3:43 1:33 1:43 1:19 0:42 1:42 7:35 1:30 1:07 2:30 2:54 1:38 1:43 0:33

30 93 Patrick Krähenbühl 30:14 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Bern Koala 3:41 5:35 6:41 8:22 9:37 11:23 19:20 20:46 21:55 24:08 26:12 27:37 29:41 30:14

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 3:41 1:54 1:06 1:41 1:15 1:46 7:57 1:26 1:09 2:13 2:04 1:25 2:04 0:33

31 40 Stefano Maddalena 30:15 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 O-92 O-92 1 4:13 5:14 7:19 8:39 9:28 11:47 19:38 21:13 22:21 24:22 26:40 27:58 29:43 30:15

#4 1ABB 3.600 km 4:13 1:01 2:05 1:20 0:49 2:19 7:51 1:35 1:08 2:01 2:18 1:18 1:45 0:32

32 30 Guido Macconi 30:16 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Unitas Le Brune 3:34 5:15 7:09 8:32 9:20 11:13 18:39 20:13 21:17 24:05 26:14 27:43 29:44 30:16

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 3:34 1:41 1:54 1:23 0:48 1:53 7:26 1:34 1:04 2:48 2:09 1:29 2:01 0:32

33 107 Tom Hiltebrand 30:24 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 C.O. Aget Lugano Aget 4 4:41 5:49 6:52 8:39 9:49 11:36 19:15 20:49 21:56 24:09 26:36 27:54 29:49 30:24

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 4:41 1:08 1:03 1:47 1:10 1:47 7:39 1:34 1:07 2:13 2:27 1:18 1:55 0:35

34 29 Jordi Peter 30:25 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Hondrich Famiglia Jordi 4:22 5:24 7:11 8:43 9:35 11:30 18:56 20:26 21:32 24:37 26:52 28:04 29:54 30:25

#4 1ABB 3.600 km 4:22 1:02 1:47 1:32 0:52 1:55 7:26 1:30 1:06 3:05 2:15 1:12 1:50 0:31
35 54 Gioele Maddalena 30:38 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 GOV GOV 1 4:11 5:15 6:30 8:20 9:33 11:40 19:48 21:17 22:29 24:34 27:04 28:14 30:11 30:38
#2 1AAB 3.600 km 4:11 1:04 1:15 1:50 1:13 2:07 8:08 1:29 1:12 2:05 2:30 1:10 1:57 0:27

36 4 Thomas Frei 30:56 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OLG Zürich OLG Zürich 2 4:07 5:11 7:14 8:36 9:30 11:32 19:31 21:09 22:25 24:32 26:58 28:15 30:18 30:56

#4 1ABB 3.600 km 4:07 1:04 2:03 1:22 0:54 2:02 7:59 1:38 1:16 2:07 2:26 1:17 2:03 0:38
37 97 Silvio Vassalli 31:18 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 ASCO ASCO 3 4:19 5:19 6:32 8:14 9:23 11:53 19:59 21:36 22:44 25:00 27:30 28:52 30:49 31:18
#2 1AAB 3.600 km 4:19 1:00 1:13 1:42 1:09 2:30 8:06 1:37 1:08 2:16 2:30 1:22 1:57 0:29

38 3 Sophie Tritschler 31:22 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OLG Zürich OLG Zürich 1 6:47 7:44 8:51 10:36 11:39 13:13 20:36 22:01 23:03 25:09 27:28 28:42 30:51 31:22

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 6:47 0:57 1:07 1:45 1:03 1:34 7:23 1:25 1:02 2:06 2:19 1:14 2:09 0:31
39 53 Flurin Schnyder 31:24 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Zürich/Olg Kakova OLG Zürich/Olg Kakova3:46 5:34 6:38 8:18 9:33 11:28 19:02 20:31 21:35 25:01 26:55 28:40 30:52 31:24

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 3:46 1:48 1:04 1:40 1:15 1:55 7:34 1:29 1:04 3:26 1:54 1:45 2:12 0:32

40 65 Christoph Hutzli 31:27 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OL Regio Wil sei 3:35 5:17 7:12 8:27 9:17 11:06 18:24 19:49 20:50 24:37 27:05 28:51 30:53 31:27

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 3:35 1:42 1:55 1:15 0:50 1:49 7:18 1:25 1:01 3:47 2:28 1:46 2:02 0:34

41 25 Rico Nussbaumer 31:28 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Chur OLG Chur 1 3:32 5:16 7:31 9:20 10:08 12:24 20:38 21:59 23:07 25:16 27:33 28:44 30:55 31:28

#8 1BBB 3.590 km 3:32 1:44 2:15 1:49 0:48 2:16 8:14 1:21 1:08 2:09 2:17 1:11 2:11 0:33

*44

8:23

42 112 Noel Boos 31:43 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLV Luzern OLV Luzern 4:55 6:03 7:52 9:17 10:00 12:26 20:47 22:11 23:12 25:18 27:36 28:50 31:01 31:43

#4 1ABB 3.600 km 4:55 1:08 1:49 1:25 0:43 2:26 8:21 1:24 1:01 2:06 2:18 1:14 2:11 0:42

43 90 Michael Naef 31:44 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Bern Schwarzbär 4:36 5:42 6:42 8:25 9:31 11:31 18:58 20:24 21:28 25:24 27:19 29:14 31:12 31:44

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 4:36 1:06 1:00 1:43 1:06 2:00 7:27 1:26 1:04 3:56 1:55 1:55 1:58 0:32

44 9 Reto Müller 31:53 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 Galgenen&Goldau Rigi 4:00 5:50 8:01 9:24 10:11 12:28 20:25 22:03 23:10 25:13 27:23 29:13 31:16 31:53

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 4:00 1:50 2:11 1:23 0:47 2:17 7:57 1:38 1:07 2:03 2:10 1:50 2:03 0:37
45 148 Joseph Bruegger 32:06 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLC Omström OLC Omström 4:04 5:53 6:53 8:33 9:39 11:49 20:19 21:56 23:04 25:17 27:37 29:29 31:28 32:06
#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:04 1:49 1:00 1:40 1:06 2:10 8:30 1:37 1:08 2:13 2:20 1:52 1:59 0:38

46 23 Manuel Walss 32:09 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OLV Luzern Lago di Sempach 3:45 5:35 6:37 8:24 9:36 12:31 20:48 22:15 23:13 25:20 27:39 28:53 31:40 32:09

#6 1BAB 3.590 km 3:45 1:50 1:02 1:47 1:12 2:55 8:17 1:27 0:58 2:07 2:19 1:14 2:47 0:29
46 108 Matthias Arpagaus 32:09 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 C.O. Aget Lugano Aget 5 4:45 5:50 8:13 9:47 10:43 12:11 20:11 21:42 22:46 25:14 27:40 29:24 31:36 32:09
#3 1ABA 3.610 km 4:45 1:05 2:23 1:34 0:56 1:28 8:00 1:31 1:04 2:28 2:26 1:44 2:12 0:33

48 98 Michele Ren 32:20 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 ASCO ASCO 4 4:32 5:41 7:48 9:19 10:06 12:36 21:01 22:27 23:35 25:50 28:31 29:54 31:46 32:20

#4 1ABB 3.600 km 4:32 1:09 2:07 1:31 0:47 2:30 8:25 1:26 1:08 2:15 2:41 1:23 1:52 0:34

49 51 Moritz Köhle 32:26 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Stäfa Rivella 6:21 7:19 8:24 9:59 11:08 12:32 21:06 22:35 23:51 26:37 28:51 30:06 31:55 32:26

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 6:21 0:58 1:05 1:35 1:09 1:24 8:34 1:29 1:16 2:46 2:14 1:15 1:49 0:31

50 73 Roland Meister 32:28 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Dachsen OLG Dachsen 3:59 6:09 8:12 9:40 10:28 12:14 20:09 21:54 23:02 25:14 27:50 29:49 31:52 32:28

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 3:59 2:10 2:03 1:28 0:48 1:46 7:55 1:45 1:08 2:12 2:36 1:59 2:03 0:36

51 142 Chris Kim 32:29 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Chur OLG Chur 4:07 6:16 8:06 9:36 10:27 12:36 21:05 22:37 23:46 25:55 28:37 29:58 31:56 32:29

#8 1BBB 3.590 km 4:07 2:09 1:50 1:30 0:51 2:09 8:29 1:32 1:09 2:09 2:42 1:21 1:58 0:33

52 140 Janick Zappa 32:30 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Huttwil OLG Huttw 4:08 6:16 7:36 9:22 10:27 12:23 21:07 22:38 23:43 25:58 28:39 30:00 31:59 32:30

#6 1BAB 3.590 km 4:08 2:08 1:20 1:46 1:05 1:56 8:44 1:31 1:05 2:15 2:41 1:21 1:59 0:31
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Rg Pett Nome Tempo

Staffetta  (136) Tratta  1 (Cont.)

1 58 Kaspar Hägler 24:25 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLV BL OLV Baselland 1 3:26 4:23 5:12 6:32 7:23 8:59 15:26 16:46 17:39 19:27 20:56 22:24 24:00 24:25

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 3:26 0:57 0:49 1:20 0:51 1:36 6:27 1:20 0:53 1:48 1:29 1:28 1:36 0:25

53 74 Domenico Lepori 32:33 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 GOLD Parigi 3:53 5:37 6:35 8:40 9:48 12:20 20:44 22:12 23:20 25:42 28:20 29:56 31:57 32:33

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 3:53 1:44 0:58 2:05 1:08 2:32 8:24 1:28 1:08 2:22 2:38 1:36 2:01 0:36

54 127 Remo Thoma 32:34 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Pfäffikon OLG Pfäffikon 4:42 5:57 7:58 9:34 10:22 12:07 20:59 22:31 23:40 26:04 28:13 29:59 32:01 32:34

#3 1ABA 3.610 km 4:42 1:15 2:01 1:36 0:48 1:45 8:52 1:32 1:09 2:24 2:09 1:46 2:02 0:33

54 37 Silvio Zahnd 32:34 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Thun ZaZaZaZa 3:49 5:47 7:40 9:10 10:04 12:37 21:11 22:48 23:58 26:19 28:45 30:02 32:00 32:34

#8 1BBB 3.590 km 3:49 1:58 1:53 1:30 0:54 2:33 8:34 1:37 1:10 2:21 2:26 1:17 1:58 0:34

56 50 Nico Brechbühl 32:35 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Stäfa Cola 4:19 6:41 7:55 9:46 10:56 12:42 20:52 22:19 23:25 26:18 28:30 30:12 32:04 32:35

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:19 2:22 1:14 1:51 1:10 1:46 8:10 1:27 1:06 2:53 2:12 1:42 1:52 0:31

57 128 Hugo Babel 32:36 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 ANCO 2/OLG Chur ANCO 3/OLG Chur4:10 6:04 7:13 9:04 10:14 12:30 20:33 22:09 23:21 26:13 28:17 30:05 32:03 32:36

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:10 1:54 1:09 1:51 1:10 2:16 8:03 1:36 1:12 2:52 2:04 1:48 1:58 0:33

58 41 Lorenzo Oleggini 32:38 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 O-92 O-92 2 3:54 5:47 7:45 9:21 10:10 12:29 20:41 22:17 23:27 25:53 28:24 30:10 32:06 32:38

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 3:54 1:53 1:58 1:36 0:49 2:19 8:12 1:36 1:10 2:26 2:31 1:46 1:56 0:32

58 26 Rolf Camathias 32:38 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Chur OLG Chur 2 4:02 5:53 7:50 9:23 10:09 12:51 21:18 22:44 23:50 26:21 28:58 30:19 32:07 32:38

#8 1BBB 3.590 km 4:02 1:51 1:57 1:33 0:46 2:42 8:27 1:26 1:06 2:31 2:37 1:21 1:48 0:31
60 146 Simon Egli 32:43 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Chur OLG Chur 4:39 5:57 7:47 9:04 9:59 12:15 20:50 22:16 23:33 26:15 28:56 30:24 32:14 32:43
#4 1ABB 3.600 km 4:39 1:18 1:50 1:17 0:55 2:16 8:35 1:26 1:17 2:42 2:41 1:28 1:50 0:29

61 95 Gigi Pedrini 32:45 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 ASCO ASCO 1 4:24 5:28 7:36 9:02 9:54 12:55 21:03 22:26 23:34 26:05 28:38 30:17 32:11 32:45

#3 1ABA 3.610 km 4:24 1:04 2:08 1:26 0:52 3:01 8:08 1:23 1:08 2:31 2:33 1:39 1:54 0:34
62 96 Jonathan Besomi 32:54 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 ASCO ASCO 2 3:23 5:08 6:09 7:47 8:48 10:43 19:53 21:22 22:32 24:36 28:28 30:14 32:22 32:54
#5 1BAA 3.590 km 3:23 1:45 1:01 1:38 1:01 1:55 9:10 1:29 1:10 2:04 3:52 1:46 2:08 0:32

*38

31:41

63 12 Kaspi Wipfli 32:56 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Galgenen&Goldau Etzel 4:50 6:07 8:43 10:19 11:20 13:01 21:19 22:46 24:02 26:26 28:27 30:18 32:21 32:56

#3 1ABA 3.610 km 4:50 1:17 2:36 1:36 1:01 1:41 8:18 1:27 1:16 2:24 2:01 1:51 2:03 0:35

64 48 Roberto Tettamanti 32:59 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 SCOM/OLG KTV Altdorf SCOM 2 4:33 5:44 7:56 9:31 10:23 12:16 20:51 22:28 23:41 26:16 29:04 30:25 32:24 32:59

#4 1ABB 3.600 km 4:33 1:11 2:12 1:35 0:52 1:53 8:35 1:37 1:13 2:35 2:48 1:21 1:59 0:35

65 15 Paul Stalder 33:12 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Galgenen&Goldau Gibel 4:49 6:05 7:28 9:26 10:37 12:25 21:02 22:40 23:56 26:28 28:57 30:27 32:40 33:12

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 4:49 1:16 1:23 1:58 1:11 1:48 8:37 1:38 1:16 2:32 2:29 1:30 2:13 0:32

66 38 Mario Genna 33:14 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Thun GeWyBrGy 3:52 5:48 7:53 10:12 10:58 12:39 21:08 22:42 23:54 26:24 28:41 30:40 32:42 33:14

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 3:52 1:56 2:05 2:19 0:46 1:41 8:29 1:34 1:12 2:30 2:17 1:59 2:02 0:32

67 42 Sandro Foiada 33:23 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 O-92 O-92 3 4:54 6:59 8:11 9:57 11:14 12:46 21:21 22:53 24:06 26:35 28:42 30:33 32:45 33:23

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:54 2:05 1:12 1:46 1:17 1:32 8:35 1:32 1:13 2:29 2:07 1:51 2:12 0:38

68 70 Janik Niethammer 33:25 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OL Regio Wil undici 4:12 6:02 8:05 9:38 10:31 12:34 20:28 21:57 22:59 25:21 28:47 30:29 32:46 33:25

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 4:12 1:50 2:03 1:33 0:53 2:03 7:54 1:29 1:02 2:22 3:26 1:42 2:17 0:39

68 75 Marco Gaia 33:25 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 GOLD Bruxelles 4:47 5:59 7:26 9:17 10:28 12:48 21:23 23:00 24:12 26:38 29:34 30:55 32:53 33:25

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 4:47 1:12 1:27 1:51 1:11 2:20 8:35 1:37 1:12 2:26 2:56 1:21 1:58 0:32
70 31 Fabrizio Rosa 33:28 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Unitas Le Pezzate 3:57 5:58 7:18 9:12 10:25 12:12 20:54 22:30 23:38 26:12 29:28 30:46 32:54 33:28
#6 1BAB 3.590 km 3:57 2:01 1:20 1:54 1:13 1:47 8:42 1:36 1:08 2:34 3:16 1:18 2:08 0:34

71 123 Schlatter Stefan 33:36 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OLC Kapreolo 1 OLC Kapreolo 1 4:52 6:11 7:23 9:25 10:33 12:31 21:09 22:54 24:08 26:44 29:30 30:53 32:57 33:36

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 4:52 1:19 1:12 2:02 1:08 1:58 8:38 1:45 1:14 2:36 2:46 1:23 2:04 0:39
72 66 Kilian Imhof 34:17 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OL Regio Wil sette 4:14 6:06 7:21 9:40 10:56 12:54 21:14 22:57 24:14 26:43 29:34 31:33 33:43 34:17
#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:14 1:52 1:15 2:19 1:16 1:58 8:20 1:43 1:17 2:29 2:51 1:59 2:10 0:34

73 103 Martin Schaffner 34:26 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 ASCO/OLK Piz Hasi ASCO 9 4:58 6:09 8:33 10:09 10:55 12:52 21:58 23:46 25:01 27:32 29:45 31:41 33:50 34:26

#3 1ABA 3.610 km 4:58 1:11 2:24 1:36 0:46 1:57 9:06 1:48 1:15 2:31 2:13 1:56 2:09 0:36

74 49 Urs Tschamper 34:28 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Stäfa Fanta 3:58 5:57 8:00 9:24 10:13 13:41 22:02 23:29 24:42 27:41 29:49 31:31 33:48 34:28

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 3:58 1:59 2:03 1:24 0:49 3:28 8:21 1:27 1:13 2:59 2:08 1:42 2:17 0:40

75 17 Vanessa Round 34:31 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Galgenen&Goldau Hoch Ybrig 4:05 6:00 8:10 9:47 10:39 12:30 22:28 23:57 25:23 27:46 30:02 31:56 33:56 34:31

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 4:05 1:55 2:10 1:37 0:52 1:51 9:58 1:29 1:26 2:23 2:16 1:54 2:00 0:35

76 22 Peter Bonek 34:34 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Naturfreude Wien Naturfreude Wien 3:56 5:49 7:54 9:08 10:02 12:27 20:49 22:14 23:30 26:20 30:14 31:58 33:59 34:34

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 3:56 1:53 2:05 1:14 0:54 2:25 8:22 1:25 1:16 2:50 3:54 1:44 2:01 0:35

76 130 Philipp Zappa 34:34 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Huttwil/OLG Weiss 4:27 5:33 7:34 9:27 11:20 12:57 21:42 23:35 24:53 27:22 30:31 31:51 33:58 34:34

#4 1ABB 3.600 km 4:27 1:06 2:01 1:53 1:53 1:37 8:45 1:53 1:18 2:29 3:09 1:20 2:07 0:36
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1 58 Kaspar Hägler 24:25 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLV BL OLV Baselland 1 3:26 4:23 5:12 6:32 7:23 8:59 15:26 16:46 17:39 19:27 20:56 22:24 24:00 24:25

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 3:26 0:57 0:49 1:20 0:51 1:36 6:27 1:20 0:53 1:48 1:29 1:28 1:36 0:25

78 143 Juno Kim 34:37 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OLG Chur OLG Chur 3:48 5:45 7:44 9:25 10:16 12:10 22:24 23:54 25:38 27:56 29:53 31:39 34:05 34:37

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 3:48 1:57 1:59 1:41 0:51 1:54 10:14 1:30 1:44 2:18 1:57 1:46 2:26 0:32

79 94 Fabian Näf 34:41 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OL Cordoba OL Cordoba 4:30 5:40 6:49 8:56 10:52 12:49 22:00 23:50 25:18 27:55 30:38 32:16 34:14 34:41

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 4:30 1:10 1:09 2:07 1:56 1:57 9:11 1:50 1:28 2:37 2:43 1:38 1:58 0:27

*55

9:50

80 105 Luca Nembrini 34:45 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 C.O. Aget Lugano Aget 2 5:01 6:10 7:43 9:37 11:23 13:08 21:36 23:22 24:35 28:09 30:16 32:05 34:13 34:45

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 5:01 1:09 1:33 1:54 1:46 1:45 8:28 1:46 1:13 3:34 2:07 1:49 2:08 0:32

81 34 Olivier Minotti 34:49 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 CO UTOE CO UTOE 4:04 6:23 7:42 9:39 11:08 12:52 21:52 23:27 24:45 28:14 30:25 32:15 34:18 34:49

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:04 2:19 1:19 1:57 1:29 1:44 9:00 1:35 1:18 3:29 2:11 1:50 2:03 0:31

82 13 Thomas Stüdeli 34:54 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Galgenen&Goldau Buechberg 4:07 6:05 7:34 9:45 10:54 12:41 21:57 23:42 25:12 27:35 30:08 31:53 34:14 34:54

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:07 1:58 1:29 2:11 1:09 1:47 9:16 1:45 1:30 2:23 2:33 1:45 2:21 0:40

83 104 Vincenzino Jacomella 35:08 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 C.O. Aget Lugano Aget 1 4:10 6:22 7:40 9:35 11:02 13:29 22:07 23:45 24:59 27:26 30:12 32:13 34:32 35:08

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:10 2:12 1:18 1:55 1:27 2:27 8:38 1:38 1:14 2:27 2:46 2:01 2:19 0:36
84 10 Stefan Birrer 35:52 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Galgenen&Goldau Rossberg 6:48 8:40 9:50 11:28 12:38 14:48 24:06 25:46 26:57 29:33 31:33 33:11 35:21 35:52
#5 1BAA 3.590 km 6:48 1:52 1:10 1:38 1:10 2:10 9:18 1:40 1:11 2:36 2:00 1:38 2:10 0:31

85 84 Fuchs Moritz 35:55 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OLG Weisslingen Wislig 1 5:12 6:22 8:15 9:49 10:39 12:17 22:48 24:39 26:18 29:08 31:55 33:40 35:24 35:55

#3 1ABA 3.610 km 5:12 1:10 1:53 1:34 0:50 1:38 10:31 1:51 1:39 2:50 2:47 1:45 1:44 0:31
86 60 Marc Aegler 35:57 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OL Regio Wil uno 4:44 5:58 8:04 9:44 10:35 12:18 20:57 22:35 23:48 26:10 30:56 33:12 35:22 35:57
#3 1ABA 3.610 km 4:44 1:14 2:06 1:40 0:51 1:43 8:39 1:38 1:13 2:22 4:46 2:16 2:10 0:35

87 46 Sergio Cantoreggi 36:05 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 O-92 O-92 7 5:06 6:20 7:41 9:42 11:03 13:32 23:27 25:03 26:31 28:53 31:18 33:17 35:29 36:05

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 5:06 1:14 1:21 2:01 1:21 2:29 9:55 1:36 1:28 2:22 2:25 1:59 2:12 0:36
88 45 Patrick Rossetti 36:06 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 O-92 O-92 6 4:12 6:20 7:35 9:54 11:16 13:25 22:42 24:25 26:07 29:27 31:32 33:19 35:25 36:06

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:12 2:08 1:15 2:19 1:22 2:09 9:17 1:43 1:42 3:20 2:05 1:47 2:06 0:41

*36

17:35

89 120 Mathys Raffael 36:15 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Bern/OLG Weisslingen Ameisenbär4:27 6:42 8:13 10:13 12:05 13:51 23:19 25:08 26:27 29:19 31:44 33:32 35:39 36:15

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:27 2:15 1:31 2:00 1:52 1:46 9:28 1:49 1:19 2:52 2:25 1:48 2:07 0:36

90 67 Lukas Künzi 36:18 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OL Regio Wil otto 6:57 8:02 9:15 11:23 12:37 14:29 23:37 25:13 26:28 29:17 32:03 33:34 35:41 36:18

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 6:57 1:05 1:13 2:08 1:14 1:52 9:08 1:36 1:15 2:49 2:46 1:31 2:07 0:37

91 14 Christoph Stäuble 36:21 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Galgenen&Goldau Höhronen 4:53 6:08 7:32 9:30 10:47 12:32 21:30 23:31 24:50 28:57 31:46 33:38 35:43 36:21

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 4:53 1:15 1:24 1:58 1:17 1:45 8:58 2:01 1:19 4:07 2:49 1:52 2:05 0:38

92 80 Giancarlo Parisi 36:27 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 GOLD Berlino 4:56 6:12 8:22 9:59 11:09 13:32 23:31 25:12 26:37 29:12 32:09 33:36 35:52 36:27

#4 1ABB 3.600 km 4:56 1:16 2:10 1:37 1:10 2:23 9:59 1:41 1:25 2:35 2:57 1:27 2:16 0:35

92 16 Markus Truttmann 36:27 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 Galgenen&Goldau Axenstein 6:29 7:45 10:08 11:51 12:58 14:52 24:42 26:17 27:30 29:48 32:29 33:56 35:55 36:27

#4 1ABB 3.600 km 6:29 1:16 2:23 1:43 1:07 1:54 9:50 1:35 1:13 2:18 2:41 1:27 1:59 0:32
94 44 Feliciano Pawlowski 36:28 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 O-92 O-92 5 6:43 7:50 10:22 11:49 12:42 14:35 24:12 26:01 27:10 29:35 31:56 34:00 35:55 36:28
#3 1ABA 3.610 km 6:43 1:07 2:32 1:27 0:53 1:53 9:37 1:49 1:09 2:25 2:21 2:04 1:55 0:33

95 69 Sigisbert Maissen 36:35 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OL Regio Wil dieci 4:17 6:46 8:50 10:17 11:11 13:31 22:21 24:02 25:19 29:07 32:20 33:39 36:00 36:35

#8 1BBB 3.590 km 4:17 2:29 2:04 1:27 0:54 2:20 8:50 1:41 1:17 3:48 3:13 1:19 2:21 0:35
96 55 Alessandro Beretta 36:36 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 GOV GOV 2 4:09 5:39 8:03 9:32 10:41 12:22 21:28 22:58 24:10 28:59 31:34 33:43 36:03 36:36
#3 1ABA 3.610 km 4:09 1:30 2:24 1:29 1:09 1:41 9:06 1:30 1:12 4:49 2:35 2:09 2:20 0:33

97 6 Brigitte Grüniger Huber 37:00 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OLG Cuhr/OLG Zug/OLG Bern OLG Cuhr/OLG Zug/OLG Ber4:18 6:44 8:53 10:37 11:32 13:28 23:33 25:24 26:42 29:42 32:02 33:52 36:19 37:00

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 4:18 2:26 2:09 1:44 0:55 1:56 10:05 1:51 1:18 3:00 2:20 1:50 2:27 0:41

97 39 David Grossmann 37:00 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Thun GrBiBrBu 3:47 5:45 6:57 8:47 10:38 13:05 22:03 23:41 24:53 27:53 32:48 34:08 36:27 37:00

#6 1BAB 3.590 km 3:47 1:58 1:12 1:50 1:51 2:27 8:58 1:38 1:12 3:00 4:55 1:20 2:19 0:33

99 62 Heinz Bleiker 38:01 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OL Regio Wil tre 5:18 6:24 7:31 9:43 11:01 12:44 21:00 22:33 23:42 26:00 33:19 35:02 37:31 38:01

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 5:18 1:06 1:07 2:12 1:18 1:43 8:16 1:33 1:09 2:18 7:19 1:43 2:29 0:30

100 106 Marco Nembrini 38:12 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 C.O. Aget Lugano Aget 3 6:12 7:32 8:53 11:18 12:37 14:38 24:21 26:10 27:28 30:06 33:30 35:33 37:42 38:12

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 6:12 1:20 1:21 2:25 1:19 2:01 9:43 1:49 1:18 2:38 3:24 2:03 2:09 0:30

101 28 Marcel Ruppenthal 38:16 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Chur OLG Chur 4 5:08 7:09 8:27 10:27 11:47 13:42 24:26 26:06 27:21 29:44 33:28 35:17 37:39 38:16

#6 1BAB 3.590 km 5:08 2:01 1:18 2:00 1:20 1:55 10:44 1:40 1:15 2:23 3:44 1:49 2:22 0:37
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1 58 Kaspar Hägler 24:25 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLV BL OLV Baselland 1 3:26 4:23 5:12 6:32 7:23 8:59 15:26 16:46 17:39 19:27 20:56 22:24 24:00 24:25

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 3:26 0:57 0:49 1:20 0:51 1:36 6:27 1:20 0:53 1:48 1:29 1:28 1:36 0:25

102 82 Luca Schwank 38:17 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 GOLD Copenagen 4:32 6:41 8:03 10:28 11:42 13:45 22:44 24:29 26:13 29:50 32:20 34:41 37:36 38:17

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:32 2:09 1:22 2:25 1:14 2:03 8:59 1:45 1:44 3:37 2:30 2:21 2:55 0:41

103 87 Elias Gisi 38:41 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Bern Gisi Family 4:55 6:28 9:19 11:06 11:56 13:38 24:27 26:26 27:50 31:31 33:54 35:53 38:10 38:41

#3 1ABA 3.610 km 4:55 1:33 2:51 1:47 0:50 1:42 10:49 1:59 1:24 3:41 2:23 1:59 2:17 0:31

104 52 Mäk Rutz 38:49 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Stäfa Ice Tea 4:59 6:14 8:36 10:39 11:32 14:27 24:31 26:24 27:44 31:07 33:35 35:45 38:13 38:49

#3 1ABA 3.610 km 4:59 1:15 2:22 2:03 0:53 2:55 10:04 1:53 1:20 3:23 2:28 2:10 2:28 0:36

105 33 Nicola Zambelli 38:50 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Unitas Le Scozzesi 4:01 6:14 8:46 11:13 12:08 13:48 24:04 25:59 27:08 31:10 33:50 35:47 38:15 38:50

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 4:01 2:13 2:32 2:27 0:55 1:40 10:16 1:55 1:09 4:02 2:40 1:57 2:28 0:35

106 57 Rocco Cavalli 39:08 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 GOV GOV 4 6:55 8:10 9:39 11:47 13:17 15:23 25:12 26:56 28:13 31:32 34:18 35:51 38:31 39:08

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 6:55 1:15 1:29 2:08 1:30 2:06 9:49 1:44 1:17 3:19 2:46 1:33 2:40 0:37

107 18 Nadja Beeler 39:18 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Galgenen&Goldau Chiemen 4:50 7:02 8:33 10:41 12:02 13:54 25:29 27:25 28:53 31:44 34:21 36:13 38:40 39:18

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:50 2:12 1:31 2:08 1:21 1:52 11:35 1:56 1:28 2:51 2:37 1:52 2:27 0:38

108 56 Alberto Cavalli 39:43 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 GOV GOV 3 4:53 7:03 8:29 10:39 12:04 14:00 24:43 26:44 28:14 31:35 34:23 36:06 39:05 39:43

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:53 2:10 1:26 2:10 1:25 1:56 10:43 2:01 1:30 3:21 2:48 1:43 2:59 0:38
109 7 Stephan Heiner 39:50 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLK Piz Hasi OLK Piz Hasi 4:57 7:26 8:59 11:08 12:35 14:36 24:55 26:47 28:17 31:30 35:07 36:46 39:17 39:50
#6 1BAB 3.590 km 4:57 2:29 1:33 2:09 1:27 2:01 10:19 1:52 1:30 3:13 3:37 1:39 2:31 0:33

110 125 Björn Tiemann 40:03 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OLG Stäfa Sinalco 4:48 7:17 8:58 11:10 12:31 14:30 25:20 27:16 28:49 31:37 34:37 36:34 39:21 40:03

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:48 2:29 1:41 2:12 1:21 1:59 10:50 1:56 1:33 2:48 3:00 1:57 2:47 0:42
111 32 Stefano Bettelini 40:05 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Unitas I Tori 5:10 6:31 9:05 10:51 11:55 13:56 24:33 26:41 28:10 31:28 35:02 36:52 39:22 40:05
#4 1ABB 3.600 km 5:10 1:21 2:34 1:46 1:04 2:01 10:37 2:08 1:29 3:18 3:34 1:50 2:30 0:43

112 126 Harry Köhle 40:58 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OLG Stäfa Schweppes 5:02 6:18 9:45 11:35 13:30 15:28 25:46 27:24 28:46 31:43 36:13 37:58 40:23 40:58

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 5:02 1:16 3:27 1:50 1:55 1:58 10:18 1:38 1:22 2:57 4:30 1:45 2:25 0:35
113 121 Rémy Steinegger 41:12 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 GOLD Helsinki 5:33 7:05 8:45 11:06 12:29 14:24 25:51 27:53 29:17 32:41 35:44 38:01 40:31 41:12

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 5:33 1:32 1:40 2:21 1:23 1:55 11:27 2:02 1:24 3:24 3:03 2:17 2:30 0:41

114 122 Johannes Iten 41:31 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLC Winterthur OLC Winterthur 5:36 6:59 8:37 10:57 12:24 14:33 26:04 28:05 29:39 32:38 35:57 38:13 40:51 41:31

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 5:36 1:23 1:38 2:20 1:27 2:09 11:31 2:01 1:34 2:59 3:19 2:16 2:38 0:40

115 124 Salome Weber 42:19 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLV Langenthal OLV Langenthal 5:02 6:19 8:17 9:46 10:36 13:10 23:11 25:34 27:17 30:59 33:59 36:37 41:02 42:19

#3 1ABA 3.610 km 5:02 1:17 1:58 1:29 0:50 2:34 10:01 2:23 1:43 3:42 3:00 2:38 4:25 1:17

116 109 Martin Bisceglia 42:56 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 C.O. Aget Lugano Aget 6 4:25 6:35 8:19 11:12 12:32 14:49 26:00 28:22 29:59 33:01 38:04 40:07 42:31 42:56

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:25 2:10 1:44 2:53 1:20 2:17 11:11 2:22 1:37 3:02 5:03 2:03 2:24 0:25

117 131 Lukas Hofer 43:09 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Thun/SCOM OLG Thun/SCOM 4:09 6:25 8:42 11:10 12:05 14:10 27:09 28:48 30:20 33:11 38:08 40:18 42:36 43:09

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 4:09 2:16 2:17 2:28 0:55 2:05 12:59 1:39 1:32 2:51 4:57 2:10 2:18 0:33

118 85 Hugelshofer Barbara 43:10 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Weisslingen Wislig 2 4:55 7:16 8:36 10:32 11:58 13:46 29:06 31:08 32:30 35:52 38:25 40:12 42:31 43:10

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 4:55 2:21 1:20 1:56 1:26 1:48 15:20 2:02 1:22 3:22 2:33 1:47 2:19 0:39

119 43 Bruno Lanini 43:23 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 O-92 O-92 4 5:53 7:32 9:02 11:22 12:58 15:19 26:27 28:29 29:48 32:58 37:23 39:07 42:37 43:23

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 5:53 1:39 1:30 2:20 1:36 2:21 11:08 2:02 1:19 3:10 4:25 1:44 3:30 0:46
120 99 Stefano Brambilla 43:38 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 ASCO ASCO 5 5:08 7:33 10:12 12:11 13:14 15:35 26:09 28:18 29:50 32:53 37:56 40:36 43:01 43:38
#7 1BBA 3.590 km 5:08 2:25 2:39 1:59 1:03 2:21 10:34 2:09 1:32 3:03 5:03 2:40 2:25 0:37

121 68 Roland Ludwig 43:42 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OL Regio Wil nove 5:16 6:39 9:44 11:58 13:11 15:37 27:48 30:31 32:02 35:14 38:22 40:06 42:42 43:42

#4 1ABB 3.600 km 5:16 1:23 3:05 2:14 1:13 2:26 12:11 2:43 1:31 3:12 3:08 1:44 2:36 1:00
122 36 Urs Binggeli 44:03 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Thun BiZaWyNy 5:04 6:45 9:21 11:08 12:08 14:51 26:16 28:39 30:55 35:37 39:23 41:01 43:24 44:03
#4 1ABB 3.600 km 5:04 1:41 2:36 1:47 1:00 2:43 11:25 2:23 2:16 4:42 3:46 1:38 2:23 0:39

123 149 Thomas Gloor 45:43 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OLV BL OLV BL 5:46 7:24 8:55 11:27 13:00 15:11 26:36 28:51 30:27 36:18 39:14 41:47 44:54 45:43

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 5:46 1:38 1:31 2:32 1:33 2:11 11:25 2:15 1:36 5:51 2:56 2:33 3:07 0:49

124 129 Renate Widmer 46:14 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Oberwil/OLG Chur OLG Oberwil/OLG Chur8:59 10:30 11:53 14:13 15:48 18:07 31:25 33:16 34:42 37:48 40:54 42:42 45:35 46:14

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 8:59 1:31 1:23 2:20 1:35 2:19 13:18 1:51 1:26 3:06 3:06 1:48 2:53 0:39

125 113 Thomas Weber 52:38 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 - Thomas Weber 6:47 8:45 11:30 13:07 14:02 17:36 35:14 37:22 39:34 43:55 46:28 48:43 51:47 52:38

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 6:47 1:58 2:45 1:37 0:55 3:34 17:38 2:08 2:12 4:21 2:33 2:15 3:04 0:51

126 102 Marc Zanini 53:27 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 ASCO ASCO 8 6:33 7:42 9:00 11:05 14:09 17:22 36:48 38:49 40:35 44:04 47:52 50:39 52:59 53:27

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 6:33 1:09 1:18 2:05 3:04 3:13 19:26 2:01 1:46 3:29 3:48 2:47 2:20 0:28
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1 58 Kaspar Hägler 24:25 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLV BL OLV Baselland 1 3:26 4:23 5:12 6:32 7:23 8:59 15:26 16:46 17:39 19:27 20:56 22:24 24:00 24:25

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 3:26 0:57 0:49 1:20 0:51 1:36 6:27 1:20 0:53 1:48 1:29 1:28 1:36 0:25

127 101 Patrizia Besomi 54:00 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 ASCO ASCO 7 5:43 7:35 8:52 11:04 14:14 17:16 37:00 38:57 40:38 44:07 47:29 50:43 53:20 54:00

#1 1AAA 3.600 km 5:43 1:52 1:17 2:12 3:10 3:02 19:44 1:57 1:41 3:29 3:22 3:14 2:37 0:40

*55

11:56

128 8 Roland Eggli 54:29 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Basel/Stäfa C-Freaks 6:49 8:37 11:34 14:13 15:31 18:22 34:23 37:20 39:15 44:00 48:10 50:30 53:40 54:29

#4 1ABB 3.600 km 6:49 1:48 2:57 2:39 1:18 2:51 16:01 2:57 1:55 4:45 4:10 2:20 3:10 0:49

129 2 Hansjörg Graf 56:17 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OLG Pfäffikon OLG Pfäffikon 5:26 9:21 10:56 13:53 16:13 18:47 35:27 37:53 39:45 44:34 48:26 51:25 55:14 56:17

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 5:26 3:55 1:35 2:57 2:20 2:34 16:40 2:26 1:52 4:49 3:52 2:59 3:49 1:03

130 19 Marco Fäh 1:05:24 1(40) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Galgenen&Goldau Eichholz 4:39 6:18 7:38 9:28 11:19 13:22 24:25 26:20 27:36 31:13 35:03 1:01:11 1:04:32 1:05:24

#2 1AAB 3.600 km 4:39 1:39 1:20 1:50 1:51 2:03 11:03 1:55 1:16 3:37 3:50 26:08 3:21 0:52

131 20 Roland Mächler 1:09:35 1(40) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Galgenen&Goldau Ibergeregg 6:11 7:39 11:26 16:57 18:03 20:35 41:52 44:34 46:38 50:02 53:55 57:49 1:08:56 1:09:35

#4 1ABB 3.600 km 6:11 1:28 3:47 5:31 1:06 2:32 21:17 2:42 2:04 3:24 3:53 3:54 11:07 0:39

132 100 Pierluigi Brazzola 1:09:38 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 ASCO ASCO 6 5:49 9:28 11:07 14:03 16:00 18:49 43:02 45:19 48:30 54:31 58:59 1:05:03 1:08:51 1:09:38

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 5:49 3:39 1:39 2:56 1:57 2:49 24:13 2:17 3:11 6:01 4:28 6:04 3:48 0:47
133 5 Peter Badertscher 1:17:44 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 OL Zimmerberg OLZ225 9:07 13:20 18:14 21:07 22:50 27:02 42:49 45:29 48:13 54:34 1:11:00 1:13:37 1:17:04 1:17:44
#8 1BBB 3.590 km 9:07 4:13 4:54 2:53 1:43 4:12 15:47 2:40 2:44 6:21 16:26 2:37 3:27 0:40

144 Markus Wenk N.class. 1(42) 2(34) 3(54) 4(44) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OLG Chur OLG Chur ----- 7:50 ----- ----- 12:42 14:35 24:12 26:01 27:10 29:35 31:56 34:00 35:55 36:28

#5 1BAA 3.590 km 7:50 4:52 1:53 9:37 1:49 1:09 2:25 2:21 2:04 1:55 0:33

*80 *59 *55

6:43 10:22 11:49

1 Pascal Berger N.class. 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(36) 12(52) 13(39) A
1 OLG Basel Basel Ghetto 3:39 5:43 7:51 9:28 ----- 12:20 24:23 25:56 27:05 30:44 33:08 34:58 37:29 38:06

#7 1BBA 3.590 km 3:39 2:04 2:08 1:37 2:52 12:03 1:33 1:09 3:39 2:24 1:50 2:31 0:37
21 Peter Epp N.class. 1(42) 2(34) 3(59) 4(55) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(48) 9(53) 10(58) 11(56) 12(52) 13(39) A

1 Galgenen&Goldau Friherrenberg 10:04 20:57 25:52 28:07 30:03 32:30 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 55:35
#8 1BBB 3.590 km 10:04 10:53 4:55 2:15 1:56 2:27 23:05
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Rg Pett Nome Tempo

Staffetta  (136) Tratta  2

1 54 Nora Caprari 15:16 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 GOV GOV 1 3:18 4:07 6:21 7:36 9:40 10:51 12:35 14:11 14:43 15:16

#9 2AAA 2.010 km 3:18 0:49 2:14 1:15 2:04 1:11 1:44 1:36 0:32 0:33

2 47 Elena Pezzati 16:03 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 SCOM SCOM 1 2:49 4:22 6:55 8:17 10:26 11:38 13:19 14:54 15:30 16:03

#13 2BAA 2.020 km 2:49 1:33 2:33 1:22 2:09 1:12 1:41 1:35 0:36 0:33
3 64 Janis Hutzli 16:41 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A *38

2 OL Regio Wil cinque 3:27 4:18 7:02 8:27 11:11 12:17 14:10 15:45 16:10 16:41 15:36
#10 2AAB 1.970 km 3:27 0:51 2:44 1:25 2:44 1:06 1:53 1:35 0:25 0:31

4 35 Siri Nyfeler 16:43 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A
2 OLG Thun NyNyHoBe 2:51 4:25 6:48 10:01 11:01 12:04 13:53 15:37 16:09 16:43

#15 2BBA 2.030 km 2:51 1:34 2:23 3:13 1:00 1:03 1:49 1:44 0:32 0:34
5 21 Pascal Schmid 16:46 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A *38

2 Galgenen&Goldau Friherrenberg 3:37 4:29 7:29 10:15 11:11 12:21 14:01 15:41 16:17 16:46 15:30
#12 2ABB 1.980 km 3:37 0:52 3:00 2:46 0:56 1:10 1:40 1:40 0:36 0:29

6 11 Gian-Andri Müller 17:21 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A
2 Galgenen&Goldau Schutt 3:46 4:41 7:35 8:53 11:45 12:50 14:40 16:13 16:47 17:21

#9 2AAA 2.010 km 3:46 0:55 2:54 1:18 2:52 1:05 1:50 1:33 0:34 0:34

7 90 Jael Wälti 17:59 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 OLG Bern Schwarzbär 3:02 4:24 7:09 8:36 11:40 12:53 14:55 16:41 17:25 17:59

#13 2BAA 2.020 km 3:02 1:22 2:45 1:27 3:04 1:13 2:02 1:46 0:44 0:34

8 79 Linda Rezzonico 18:02 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 GOLD Lisbona 3:15 4:53 7:43 9:22 12:00 13:23 15:15 16:59 17:31 18:02

#13 2BAA 2.020 km 3:15 1:38 2:50 1:39 2:38 1:23 1:52 1:44 0:32 0:31

9 89 Monika Bonafini 18:14 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 OLG Bern Eisbär 4:12 5:07 7:56 11:11 12:18 13:43 15:14 16:58 17:34 18:14

#11 2ABA 2.010 km 4:12 0:55 2:49 3:15 1:07 1:25 1:31 1:44 0:36 0:40

10 3 Benjamin Wey 18:18 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 OLG Zürich OLG Zürich 1 3:02 4:18 7:20 11:00 12:04 13:22 15:18 17:06 17:46 18:18

#15 2BBA 2.030 km 3:02 1:16 3:02 3:40 1:04 1:18 1:56 1:48 0:40 0:32

11 40 Lisa Grossi 18:25 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A

2 O-92 O-92 1 3:43 4:22 6:59 8:19 11:31 12:47 14:44 17:20 17:48 18:25

#10 2AAB 1.970 km 3:43 0:39 2:37 1:20 3:12 1:16 1:57 2:36 0:28 0:37

12 25 Margrit Wyss 18:31 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A

2 OLG Chur OLG Chur 1 3:27 5:03 7:34 8:54 11:57 13:21 15:27 17:24 17:56 18:31

#14 2BAB 1.990 km 3:27 1:36 2:31 1:20 3:03 1:24 2:06 1:57 0:32 0:35

13 95 Sofia Besomi 18:35 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A
2 ASCO ASCO 1 3:39 4:26 6:41 10:31 12:50 13:50 15:52 17:32 18:00 18:35

#12 2ABB 1.980 km 3:39 0:47 2:15 3:50 2:19 1:00 2:02 1:40 0:28 0:35
14 96 Martina Rizzi 18:41 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 ASCO ASCO 2 3:03 4:34 7:16 10:36 12:06 13:35 15:46 17:25 18:02 18:41
#15 2BBA 2.030 km 3:03 1:31 2:42 3:20 1:30 1:29 2:11 1:39 0:37 0:39

15 4 Hanna Wey 18:46 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A
2 OLG Zürich OLG Zürich 2 3:17 4:46 7:54 9:18 12:25 13:45 15:48 17:36 18:11 18:46

#14 2BAB 1.990 km 3:17 1:29 3:08 1:24 3:07 1:20 2:03 1:48 0:35 0:35
16 17 Florin Wey 19:01 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A *38

2 Galgenen&Goldau Hoch Ybrig 4:16 5:28 7:55 11:24 12:39 13:57 15:46 17:56 18:26 19:01 17:38
#12 2ABB 1.980 km 4:16 1:12 2:27 3:29 1:15 1:18 1:49 2:10 0:30 0:35

17 81 Reto Corsi 19:04 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 GOLD Stoccolma 3:41 4:53 7:29 11:32 12:42 13:56 15:47 17:55 18:33 19:04

#11 2ABA 2.010 km 3:41 1:12 2:36 4:03 1:10 1:14 1:51 2:08 0:38 0:31

18 65 Till Hutzli 19:18 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A *41 *50 *63

2 OL Regio Wil sei 3:58 4:52 7:19 11:01 12:54 14:08 16:10 18:14 18:46 19:18 11:53:16 11:55:19 11:56:40

#12 2ABB 1.980 km 3:58 0:54 2:27 3:42 1:53 1:14 2:02 2:04 0:32 0:32

*61 *52 *88 *89 *93 *98 *130

0:35 3:37 4:59 6:15 8:18 10:45 11:36

18 120 Andrea Frei 19:18 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A

2 OLG Bern/OLG Weisslingen Ameisenbär4:04 4:50 7:07 8:49 12:32 13:54 16:04 18:09 18:40 19:18

#10 2AAB 1.970 km 4:04 0:46 2:17 1:42 3:43 1:22 2:10 2:05 0:31 0:38

20 41 Alice Maddalena 19:28 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 O-92 O-92 2 4:07 5:09 7:35 10:56 12:25 13:51 16:05 18:03 18:45 19:28

#11 2ABA 2.010 km 4:07 1:02 2:26 3:21 1:29 1:26 2:14 1:58 0:42 0:43

20 74 Anna Banfi 19:28 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 GOLD Parigi 2:57 4:41 7:34 9:24 12:33 13:54 16:13 18:07 18:49 19:28

#13 2BAA 2.020 km 2:57 1:44 2:53 1:50 3:09 1:21 2:19 1:54 0:42 0:39

22 19 Sven Wey 19:34 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 Galgenen&Goldau Eichholz 2:56 4:33 7:06 10:07 11:03 12:12 16:25 18:28 19:02 19:34
#15 2BBA 2.030 km 2:56 1:37 2:33 3:01 0:56 1:09 4:13 2:03 0:34 0:32

23 49 Sunita Früh 19:37 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A
2 OLG Stäfa Fanta 3:31 4:20 7:24 11:16 12:32 13:42 16:46 18:34 19:06 19:37

#11 2ABA 2.010 km 3:31 0:49 3:04 3:52 1:16 1:10 3:04 1:48 0:32 0:31
24 71 Sina Spirig 19:46 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 OL Regio Wil dodici 3:06 4:49 7:44 9:26 12:44 14:06 16:17 18:31 19:12 19:46
#13 2BAA 2.020 km 3:06 1:43 2:55 1:42 3:18 1:22 2:11 2:14 0:41 0:34

25 24 Würsten Mirjam 19:47 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A
2 OLG KTV Altdorf Würsten-Bambini 3:23 4:52 7:47 11:03 12:48 14:04 16:24 18:36 19:16 19:47

#15 2BBA 2.030 km 3:23 1:29 2:55 3:16 1:45 1:16 2:20 2:12 0:40 0:31
26 77 Viviana Gaia 19:49 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A

2 GOLD Madrid 3:48 5:16 7:59 11:51 13:06 14:25 16:33 18:28 18:55 19:49

#12 2ABB 1.980 km 3:48 1:28 2:43 3:52 1:15 1:19 2:08 1:55 0:27 0:54
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Rg Pett Nome Tempo
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1 54 Nora Caprari 15:16 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 GOV GOV 1 3:18 4:07 6:21 7:36 9:40 10:51 12:35 14:11 14:43 15:16

#9 2AAA 2.010 km 3:18 0:49 2:14 1:15 2:04 1:11 1:44 1:36 0:32 0:33

27 92 Rosa Lerf 20:00 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A
2 OLG Bern Panda 4:03 4:55 7:39 11:07 12:32 14:13 16:24 18:44 19:25 20:00

#11 2ABA 2.010 km 4:03 0:52 2:44 3:28 1:25 1:41 2:11 2:20 0:41 0:35

28 63 Nina Hubmann 20:06 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 OL Regio Wil quattro 3:07 4:55 7:47 9:32 12:51 14:09 16:21 18:45 19:30 20:06

#13 2BAA 2.020 km 3:07 1:48 2:52 1:45 3:19 1:18 2:12 2:24 0:45 0:36

29 29 Jordi Andri 20:11 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A *38

2 OLG Hondrich Famiglia Jordi 3:42 4:31 6:46 12:39 14:04 15:12 17:06 19:11 19:40 20:11 18:59

#12 2ABB 1.980 km 3:42 0:49 2:15 5:53 1:25 1:08 1:54 2:05 0:29 0:31

30 102 Luna Caruso 20:15 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 ASCO ASCO 8 4:01 5:00 8:03 9:42 11:43 13:10 16:17 18:47 19:36 20:15

#9 2AAA 2.010 km 4:01 0:59 3:03 1:39 2:01 1:27 3:07 2:30 0:49 0:39

31 22 Erik Bonek 20:23 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A

2 Naturfreude Wien Naturfreude Wien 3:08 4:57 8:01 13:12 14:29 15:45 17:39 19:28 19:51 20:23

#16 2BBB 1.990 km 3:08 1:49 3:04 5:11 1:17 1:16 1:54 1:49 0:23 0:32

32 16 Simon Schönbächler 20:39 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A

2 Galgenen&Goldau Axenstein 3:29 4:29 7:14 9:27 13:32 14:32 16:52 18:54 20:07 20:39

#10 2AAB 1.970 km 3:29 1:00 2:45 2:13 4:05 1:00 2:20 2:02 1:13 0:32

33 20 Dominique Schmid 20:40 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A

2 Galgenen&Goldau Ibergeregg 3:16 4:56 8:48 10:25 13:09 14:46 17:27 19:34 20:08 20:40

#14 2BAB 1.990 km 3:16 1:40 3:52 1:37 2:44 1:37 2:41 2:07 0:34 0:32
34 69 Timon Burkhart 20:41 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A *38

2 OL Regio Wil dieci 3:46 4:27 6:51 11:08 12:03 13:14 17:54 19:36 20:09 20:41 19:25
#12 2ABB 1.980 km 3:46 0:41 2:24 4:17 0:55 1:11 4:40 1:42 0:33 0:32

35 46 Filippo Cantoreggi 20:43 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A
2 O-92 O-92 7 3:28 5:21 8:11 12:05 13:19 14:49 16:49 19:14 20:03 20:43

#15 2BBA 2.030 km 3:28 1:53 2:50 3:54 1:14 1:30 2:00 2:25 0:49 0:40
36 78 Giorgio Morsanti 20:45 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 GOLD Praga 3:19 5:32 8:38 11:56 13:32 14:56 16:57 19:06 20:01 20:45
#15 2BBA 2.030 km 3:19 2:13 3:06 3:18 1:36 1:24 2:01 2:09 0:55 0:44

37 58 Chiara Polsini 20:59 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A
2 OLV BL OLV Baselland 1 3:10 6:04 8:50 10:34 14:10 15:45 18:01 19:42 20:20 20:59

#13 2BAA 2.020 km 3:10 2:54 2:46 1:44 3:36 1:35 2:16 1:41 0:38 0:39
38 88 Heinz Wegmüller 21:00 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A *38

2 OLG Bern Grizzlybär 4:17 5:11 8:11 9:50 13:13 14:57 17:13 19:47 20:20 21:00 19:25

#10 2AAB 1.970 km 4:17 0:54 3:00 1:39 3:23 1:44 2:16 2:34 0:33 0:40

39 84 Wild Yannic 21:02 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 OLG Weisslingen Wislig 1 3:48 4:46 7:26 10:48 12:43 14:07 17:24 19:43 20:27 21:02

#11 2ABA 2.010 km 3:48 0:58 2:40 3:22 1:55 1:24 3:17 2:19 0:44 0:35

40 7 Brigit Oswald 21:08 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 OLK Piz Hasi OLK Piz Hasi 3:43 5:43 8:34 10:03 13:33 15:05 17:27 19:31 20:20 21:08

#13 2BAA 2.020 km 3:43 2:00 2:51 1:29 3:30 1:32 2:22 2:04 0:49 0:48

41 27 David Fischer 21:14 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 OLG Chur OLG Chur 3 3:03 5:26 8:06 12:45 14:26 15:46 17:53 20:10 20:43 21:14

#15 2BBA 2.030 km 3:03 2:23 2:40 4:39 1:41 1:20 2:07 2:17 0:33 0:31

42 60 Nora Aegler 21:17 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A *35 *38

2 OL Regio Wil uno 3:47 4:34 7:34 9:05 12:20 13:54 18:29 20:14 20:44 21:17 10:59 20:04

#10 2AAB 1.970 km 3:47 0:47 3:00 1:31 3:15 1:34 4:35 1:45 0:30 0:33

43 76 Nicola Degiorgi 21:20 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A

2 GOLD Roma 3:46 5:49 8:37 10:06 13:53 15:45 18:10 20:14 20:47 21:20

#10 2AAB 1.970 km 3:46 2:03 2:48 1:29 3:47 1:52 2:25 2:04 0:33 0:33

44 59 Pablo Polsini 21:26 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A
2 OLV BL OLV Baselland 2 4:10 5:43 8:24 9:53 14:28 15:55 18:21 20:20 20:52 21:26

#9 2AAA 2.010 km 4:10 1:33 2:41 1:29 4:35 1:27 2:26 1:59 0:32 0:34
45 12 Timon Wey 21:37 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A

2 Galgenen&Goldau Etzel 3:50 4:59 9:27 11:14 14:29 15:41 18:33 20:31 21:01 21:37
#10 2AAB 1.970 km 3:50 1:09 4:28 1:47 3:15 1:12 2:52 1:58 0:30 0:36

46 15 Fabio Birrer 21:38 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A
2 Galgenen&Goldau Gibel 3:20 4:45 9:13 10:39 14:07 15:22 18:11 20:34 21:08 21:38

#13 2BAA 2.020 km 3:20 1:25 4:28 1:26 3:28 1:15 2:49 2:23 0:34 0:30
47 30 Giona Berardi 21:44 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 Unitas Le Brune 4:03 5:31 8:14 12:50 14:20 15:48 18:28 20:29 21:09 21:44
#15 2BBA 2.030 km 4:03 1:28 2:43 4:36 1:30 1:28 2:40 2:01 0:40 0:35

48 57 Giona Cavalli 21:52 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A
2 GOV GOV 4 4:17 5:15 8:25 11:50 14:29 15:44 18:01 20:48 21:20 21:52

#11 2ABA 2.010 km 4:17 0:58 3:10 3:25 2:39 1:15 2:17 2:47 0:32 0:32

49 73 Annick Meister 21:58 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 OLG Dachsen OLG Dachsen 4:16 5:17 9:09 13:21 14:49 16:16 18:24 20:40 21:19 21:58

#11 2ABA 2.010 km 4:16 1:01 3:52 4:12 1:28 1:27 2:08 2:16 0:39 0:39

49 99 Noé Toscanelli 21:58 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A *38

2 ASCO ASCO 5 4:18 5:46 8:40 10:36 14:13 15:51 18:36 20:52 21:23 21:58 20:39

#10 2AAB 1.970 km 4:18 1:28 2:54 1:56 3:37 1:38 2:45 2:16 0:31 0:35

51 100 Elisa Zerrillo 22:02 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 ASCO ASCO 6 4:31 5:26 8:47 12:18 14:19 16:07 18:05 20:37 21:24 22:02

#11 2ABA 2.010 km 4:31 0:55 3:21 3:31 2:01 1:48 1:58 2:32 0:47 0:38

52 51 Lorenz Köhle 22:09 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A

2 OLG Stäfa Rivella 3:53 5:38 9:26 11:24 14:45 15:56 18:55 21:02 21:33 22:09

#10 2AAB 1.970 km 3:53 1:45 3:48 1:58 3:21 1:11 2:59 2:07 0:31 0:36
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Rg Pett Nome Tempo

Staffetta  (136) Tratta  2 (Cont.)

1 54 Nora Caprari 15:16 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 GOV GOV 1 3:18 4:07 6:21 7:36 9:40 10:51 12:35 14:11 14:43 15:16

#9 2AAA 2.010 km 3:18 0:49 2:14 1:15 2:04 1:11 1:44 1:36 0:32 0:33

53 93 Thierry Imboden 22:11 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A
2 OLG Bern Koala 3:30 5:14 8:20 10:41 14:25 15:46 18:22 20:51 21:30 22:11

#13 2BAA 2.020 km 3:30 1:44 3:06 2:21 3:44 1:21 2:36 2:29 0:39 0:41

54 52 Martin Köhle 22:12 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 OLG Stäfa Ice Tea 4:27 5:32 9:21 13:16 14:59 16:22 18:24 20:51 21:37 22:12

#11 2ABA 2.010 km 4:27 1:05 3:49 3:55 1:43 1:23 2:02 2:27 0:46 0:35

55 6 Paul Schiess 22:25 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 OLG Cuhr/OLG Zug/OLG Bern OLG Cuhr/OLG Zug/OLG Ber3:16 5:05 8:03 12:10 14:34 15:59 18:48 21:05 21:50 22:25

#15 2BBA 2.030 km 3:16 1:49 2:58 4:07 2:24 1:25 2:49 2:17 0:45 0:35

56 50 Svenja Steinmann 22:34 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 OLG Stäfa Cola 3:26 5:14 9:39 11:23 14:37 15:55 18:50 21:00 21:53 22:34

#13 2BAA 2.020 km 3:26 1:48 4:25 1:44 3:14 1:18 2:55 2:10 0:53 0:41

57 104 Pierpaolo Casati 22:40 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A

2 C.O. Aget Lugano Aget 1 4:12 5:20 8:40 10:32 14:26 15:54 19:11 21:31 22:06 22:40

#10 2AAB 1.970 km 4:12 1:08 3:20 1:52 3:54 1:28 3:17 2:20 0:35 0:34

58 94 Beat Näf 22:48 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A

2 OL Cordoba OL Cordoba 4:57 6:13 9:20 10:56 13:30 15:23 18:39 21:18 22:02 22:48

#10 2AAB 1.970 km 4:57 1:16 3:07 1:36 2:34 1:53 3:16 2:39 0:44 0:46

59 85 Schmid Annalena 22:57 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 OLG Weisslingen Wislig 2 3:15 5:58 9:44 11:30 14:43 16:20 18:43 21:26 22:16 22:57

#13 2BAA 2.020 km 3:15 2:43 3:46 1:46 3:13 1:37 2:23 2:43 0:50 0:41
60 43 Yvette Zaugg 23:05 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A *35

2 O-92 O-92 4 4:40 5:38 9:04 11:07 14:43 16:26 18:49 21:12 22:23 23:05 13:07
#9 2AAA 2.010 km 4:40 0:58 3:26 2:03 3:36 1:43 2:23 2:23 1:11 0:42

61 55 Elisa Beretta 23:18 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A
2 GOV GOV 2 4:16 5:12 8:30 10:35 15:31 17:10 19:35 21:50 22:44 23:18

#9 2AAA 2.010 km 4:16 0:56 3:18 2:05 4:56 1:39 2:25 2:15 0:54 0:34
62 28 Elena Schuler 23:38 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A

2 OLG Chur OLG Chur 4 3:38 5:47 8:44 10:14 14:51 16:30 19:24 22:27 23:02 23:38
#14 2BAB 1.990 km 3:38 2:09 2:57 1:30 4:37 1:39 2:54 3:03 0:35 0:36

63 80 Elisa Bertozzi 23:43 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A *38
2 GOLD Berlino 4:31 5:54 8:47 11:05 15:47 17:29 19:53 22:32 23:07 23:43 22:15

#10 2AAB 1.970 km 4:31 1:23 2:53 2:18 4:42 1:42 2:24 2:39 0:35 0:36
64 83 Emma Corengia 23:45 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A

2 GOLD Vienna 4:28 5:27 8:22 10:42 14:27 15:59 18:41 22:39 23:08 23:45

#10 2AAB 1.970 km 4:28 0:59 2:55 2:20 3:45 1:32 2:42 3:58 0:29 0:37

65 67 Noelle Keller 23:55 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 OL Regio Wil otto 3:28 5:35 8:41 12:57 15:09 17:48 19:55 22:21 23:10 23:55

#15 2BBA 2.030 km 3:28 2:07 3:06 4:16 2:12 2:39 2:07 2:26 0:49 0:45

66 10 Lukas Mächler 24:01 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 Galgenen&Goldau Rossberg 3:38 5:28 9:12 11:03 14:33 16:23 19:58 22:37 23:24 24:01

#13 2BAA 2.020 km 3:38 1:50 3:44 1:51 3:30 1:50 3:35 2:39 0:47 0:37

67 86 Febo Corsi 24:10 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 ANCO 1 / GOLD ANCO 1 4:18 5:27 8:46 11:02 14:53 16:16 19:18 22:39 23:24 24:10

#9 2AAA 2.010 km 4:18 1:09 3:19 2:16 3:51 1:23 3:02 3:21 0:45 0:46

68 42 Mila Valli 24:15 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) A

2 O-92 O-92 3 3:22 5:16 8:23 10:17 16:05 18:20 20:55 22:52 23:38 24:15

#13 2BAA 2.020 km 3:22 1:54 3:07 1:54 5:48 2:15 2:35 1:57 0:46 0:37

69 66 Ladina Keller 24:30 1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(60) 6(36) 7(37) 8(43) 9(39) A *38

